1Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSS series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Features
● Compact design to ensure minimum interference while
operating; robust T rail design, ensure accurate gripping.
● Can reach maximum torque suitable for long jaws design.
● Oval piston-driven design ensure maximum gripping force.

3750
2500
1250
Code
 Model
Mx max.
(Nm)
My max.
(Nm)
Mz max.
(Nm)
Fz max.
(N)
SGSS-50 15 15 8 700
SGSS-66 50 45 35 1200
SGSS-80 80 60 50 1800
SGSS-100 100 90 75 2500
SGSS-125 120 120 100 3200
SGSS-160 160 180 140 5000
SGSS-200 180 220 170 7000
SGSS-300 275 300 200 9000
4Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSS Capacity  50~300
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Max. feasible centrifugal degree

25
4±0.05
A: Gripper open
B: Gripper close
S: External vents
B A
S
7Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSS Dimensions  66~160
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Code
Model MC MD N NA NB NC NR O OM P Q R S T U W X1 X2 Z
SGSS-66 M4×0.7   6   42 ø4H7×6 dp 27 13.5 11 M5×0.8 12 M5×0.8 M5×0.8×14 dp M3×0.5 14 1 3.9 27.5 ø6 ø4   52
SGSS-80 M6×1.0   8   52 ø4H7×6 dp 32 16 12.2 M5×0.8 15 M5×0.8 M5×0.8×15 dp M3×0.5 15 1 3.9 35 ø8 ø6   64
SGSS-100 M6×1.0 10   66 ø5H7×8 dp 38 19 16 M5×0.8 16 G1/8 M6×1.0×10 dp M5×0.8 32.5 1 3.9 38 ø10 ø6   80
SGSS-125 M6×1.0 12   82 ø6H7×8 dp 45 22.5 18 M5×0.8 20 G1/8 M8×1.25×10 dp M5×0.8 23 1 3.9 45 ø10 ø6 100
SGSS-160 M8×1.25 12 100 ø6H7×8 dp 56 28 22 M5×0.8 27 G1/8 M8×1.25×12 dp M5×0.8 40 1 3.9 53 ø12 ø8 125
Code
Model A1 A2 AB AC AD BB BC BD BF C D E F FA FB G G1 H K KA KB KH L MA MB
SGSS-66   5 18 28   42 28 39 18.5 23 27.5 12 22   5 23   64   6 17 10 36 20 28   5 18 ø4H7×4dp M4 M4

6-MC
N
4-X2
W
4-X1 0
-0.02
2
M
D
MC
8Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSS Dimensions  200, 300
PARALLEL GRIPPER (2-Finger)
Code
Model MA MB MC MD N NA NB NR O OM P Q R T U W X1 X2 Z
SGSS-200 M12 M10 M10×20 dp 20 128 ø10H7×10 dp   68 24 M5 34.5 G1/4 M12×17 dp M5 100 0.8 4.9 ø14h7 ø11 160
SGSS-300 M12 M10 M12×20 dp 20 180 ø10H7×12 dp 100 24 M5 43 G1/4 M12×16 dp M5 150 0.8 4.9 ø18h7 ø12.5 220
Code
Model A1 A2 AB AC AD AE BB BC BD BF C D E FA FB G G1 H K KA KB KH L
SGSS-200 19 44 102 128 108 28   97 48 58 69 22 67.5 12 200 20 42 22   95 100 19 69 44 ø8H7×8 dp